Monday

ALTITUDE POLE REDWOOD TIMETABLE

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

10.00am

Pole Level 1
10.30am

Michelle
11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

Pole Level 1
5.30pm

Libi

6.00pm  ©.30pm - 6.30pm

Pole Level 2
6.30pm
Libi

7.00pm  6.30pm-7.30pm

Level 4 Pole

7.30pm

Amelia

8.00pm 7-30pm-8.30pm

The Pole Haven

10.30am - 11.30am

The Summers

Training Time

10.30am - 11.30am

Pole Combos
Level 4/5

Kristyna
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Pole Dance

Amelia
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Training Time

The Pole Haven

Training Time

The Summers

Floor 101 //
Heels 101

7.30pm - 8.30pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

4.30pm - 5.30pm

Pole Level 3

Tamara
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Pole Level 1

Melissa
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Pole Combos
Level 1/2

Melissa
7.30pm - 8.30pm

Elle - alternating classes

4.30pm - 5.30pm

Stretch & Flex

Elle
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Pole Dance

Tamara
6.30pm - 7.30pm

The Pole Haven

Training Time

Training Time

7.30pm - 8.30pm

4.30pm - 5.30pm

Pole Level 3

Tae
5.30pm -6.30pm

Flow Freestyle //
Heels 101

Laurel - alternating class
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Spin Pole Level
2/3// 3/4

Mia - alternating classes
7.30pm - 8.30pm

The Summers The Pole Haven

Stretch & Flow //

Booty Pole Level 3

Noelle
4.30pm - 5.30pm

Brenna - alternating class
4.30pm - 5.30pm

Pole Level 2 Pole Level 1

Melissa
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Brenna
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Floor 102 //

Heels 102 Pole Level 4

Nicole - alternating class
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Spin Pole Level
4/5

Nicole Rhi
7.30pm - 8.30pm 7.30pm - 8.30pm

Kristyna
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Pole Play

The Summers

Training Time

The Pole Haven

Pole Level 2

Melissa
9.30am - 10.30am

Pole Level 1

Melissa
10.30am - 11.30am

Training Time

| The Summers

Training Time

The Pole Haven

Training Time

930am - 10.30am

Pole Play

Noelle
10.30am - 11.30am

Pole Dance

4.30pm - 5.30pm
Pole Combos
Level 3/4

Noelle
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Pole Level 5

Noelle
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Stretch & Flex
Extra

4.30pm - 5.30pm

Pole Combos
Level 4/5

Michelle
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Pole Play //
Flow 101

Michelle - alternating class

6.30pm - 7.30pm

Training Time

Noelle
4.30pm - 5.30pm

Booty

Tamara
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Heels 101

Tamara
6.30pm - 7.30pm

Training Time

Laura
7.30pm - 8.45pm

7.30pm - 8.30pm

7.30pm - 8.30pm

9.30am - 10.30am

Pole Level 4

Spin Pole Level
3/4

Tamara
11.30am - 12.30pm

The Summers The Pole Haven

Floor 101 Training Time

The Summers

Strength &
Conditioning

Brenna
9.30am - 10.30am

Fortnightly
9.30am - 10.30am

DIEC KRS LA Training Time

Tae - Fortnightly
9.30am - 10.30am

Pole Level 3 //
Pole Play

10.00am

10.30am

Brenna
10.30am - 11.30am

Pole Level 2 //
Pole Level 3

10.30am - 11.30am

Brenna - alternating class
11.30am - 12.30pm

Training Time

Tae - alternating class
10.30am - 11.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

Pole Level 1
2.30pm

2.30pm - 3.30pm

Training Time

Emma-Jane

2.30pm - 3.30pm 3.00pm

Pole Dance
3.30pm

3.30pm - 4.30pm

Training Time

Addy / Emma Jane

3.30pm - 4.30pm 4.00pm

Stretch & Flex

4.30pm

Fortnightly
4.30pm - 5.30pm

Addy - Fortnightly
4.30pm - 5.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

10.00pm

10.30pm

The Pole Haven

The Summers

Monday

The Pole Haven

The Summers

Tuesday

The Pole Haven

Wednesday

The Summers The Pole Haven

altitudepole.co.nz

Thursday

The Summers

The Pole Haven

| The Summers

Friday

The Pole Haven

Saturday

The Summers The Pole Haven

The Summers 10.00pm

Sunday

10.30pm


http://altitudepole.co.nz/

