ALTITUDE POLE REDWOOD TIMETABLE



	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday		
	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	
9.30am									Pole Level 2	Training Time	Training Time	Floor 101	Training Time	Strength & Conditioning	9.30am
10.00am									Melissa 9.30am - 10.30am	930am - 10.30am	9.30am - 10.30am	Brenna 9.30am - 10.30am	Fortnightly 9.30am - 10.30am	Tae - Fortnightly 9.30am - 10.30am	10.00am
10.30am	Pole Level 1	Training Time							Pole Level 1	Pole Play	Pole Level 4	Stretch & Flow	Training Time	Pole Level 3 // Pole Play	10.30am
11.00am	Aichelle 0.30am - 11.30am	10.30am - 11.30am							Melissa 10.30am - 11.30am	Noelle 10.30am - 11.30am	Tamara 10.30am - 11.30am	Brenna 10.30am - 11.30am	10.30am - 11.30am	Tae - alternating class 10.30am - 11.30am	11.00am
11.30am											Spin Pole Level 3/4	Pole Level 2 // Pole Level 3			11.30am
12.00pm											Tamara 11.30am - 12.30pm	Brenna - alternating class 11.30am - 12.30pm			12.00pm
12.30pm															12.30pm
1.00pm															1.00pm
1.30pm															1.30pm
2.00pm															2.00pm
2.30pm													Training Time	Pole Level 1	2.30pm
3.00pm													2.30pm - 3.30pm	Emma-Jane 2.30pm - 3.30pm	3.00pm
3.30pm													Training Time	Pole Dance Addy / Emma Jane	3.30pm
4.00pm			Training Time	Floor 101 //		Stretch & Flow //	Pole Level 3	Training Time	Training Time	Pole Dance			3.30pm - 4.30pm Training Time	3.30pm - 4.30pm	4.00pm
4.30pm				Heels 101 Elle - alternating classes 4.30pm - 5.30pm		Booty			Training Time				Fortnightly	Stretch & Flex Addy - Fortnightly	4.30pm
5.00pm			4.30pm - 5.30pm	4.30pm - 5.30pm	4.30pm - 5.30pm	4.30pm - 5.30pm	Noelle 4.30pm - 5.30pm	4.30pm - 5.30pm	4.30pm - 5.30pm	Noelle 4.30pm - 5.30pm			4.30pm - 5.30pm	Addy - Fortnightly 4.30pm - 5.30pm	5.00pm
5.30pm		Level 4/5		Stretch & Flex	Pole Level 3		Pole Level 1	Pole Combos Level 3/4	Pole Combos Level 4/5	Booty					5.30pm
6.00pm	.ibi i.30pm - 6.30pm	Kristyna 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Tamara 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Elle 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Tae 5.30pm -6.30pm	Brenna 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Melissa 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Noelle 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Michelle 5.30pm - 6.30pm	Tamara 5.30pm - 6.30pm					6.00pm
	Pole Level 2		Pole Level 1	Pole Dance	Flow Freestyle //	Floor 102 //	Pole Level 4	Pole Level 5	Pole Play // Flow 101	Heels 101					6.30pm
7.00pm	.ibi .30pm - 7.30pm	6.30pm - 7.30pm	Melissa 6.30pm - 7.30pm	Tamara 6.30pm - 7.30pm			Kristyna 6.30pm - 7.30pm	Noelle 6.30pm - 7.30pm	Michelle - alternating class 6.30pm - 7.30pm	Tamara 6.30pm - 7.30pm					7.00pm
7.30pm	₋evel 4 Pole	Training Time	Pole Combos Level 1/2	Training Time	Spin Pole Level 2/3 // 3/4	Spin Pole Level 4/5	Pole Play	Stretch & Flex Extra	Training Time	Training Time					7.30pm
8.00pm	melia 7.30pm - 8.30pm	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Melissa 7.30pm - 8.30pm	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Mia - alternating classes 7.30pm - 8.30pm	Nicole 7.30pm - 8.30pm	Rhi 7.30pm - 8.30pm	Laura 7.30pm - 8.45pm	7.30pm - 8.30pm	7.30pm - 8.30pm					8.00pm
8.30pm															8.30pm
9.00pm															9.00pm
9.30pm	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	The Pole Haven	The Summers	9.30pm
10.00pm 10.30pm	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday		10.00pm 10.30pm
. о.оории							altitudepole.co.nz								- 10.00рт